TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, August 4 — Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.

Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.
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Frequency:

Business Buzz #2
Business Buzz #3

Crowdfunding Regulations
CT Business Resources

CT Witch Trials

Gazebo Cncrt: Bernadettes
Gazebo Cncrt: Steve D'Ag
Govt: Town Council 8/1

Govt: WPCA 7/27
Govt: ZBA 8/3

Healthy Town Eps #7
Road to Recovery #1

Small Business #1

Understanding New Crowdfunding Regulations (1h, 16m)
CT Business Resources Event (1h, 7m)

Steve D’Agostino Gazebo Concert (1h, 30m)

THS Mock Car Crash (23m)

Underage Drinking in CT (9m)

Business Buzz #3 (30m)

Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 7/27 Meeting (58m)
CT Business Resources Event (1h, 7m)

Business Buzz #2 (14m)

Small Business Series: #1 Successful Entrepreneurship (57m)
Small Business Series: #2 Your Customer & Strategy (36m)
Healthy Town Episode #7: Senior Center (15m)

Business Buzz #2 (14m)

Road to Recovery: 2016 Showcase (29m)

Understanding New Crowdfunding Regulations (1h, 16m)
CT Witch Trials Author Talk (49m)

The Bernadettes Gazebo Concert (1h, 26m)

THS Mock Car Crash (23m)

Underage Drinking in CT (9m)

CT Business Resources Event (1h, 7m)

Business Buzz #3 (30m)

Govt: Town Council 8/1 Meeting (2h, 38m)

Govt: Zoning Board of Appeals 8/3 Meeting (1h, 10m)
Small Business Series: #1 Successful Entrepreneurship (57m)
Small Business Series: #2 Your Customer & Strategy (36m)

8:15 am, 10:30 am Small Business #2 9:30 am, 11 pm
5:30 am, 5:30 pm THS Mock Car Crash 4:30 am, 3:30 pm
Midnight, 11:30 am Underage Drinking in CT 5am, 4 pm

1:30 am, 7 am, 4:15 pm
1pm

2 pm

3am

6 pm

6 am

8:40 pm

10:15 am

11 am

8:30 am, 10 pm


http://www.trumbullps.tv/

